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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Claire Otto183
Discover

9.600 9.200 9.5759.650 38.025
5T 7 1 2 1 

1 

Kaylee Edwards274
Pearland Elite

9.775 9.600 9.5259.100 38.000
2 1 4T 3T 2 

2 

Gracie Hutchison105
Above The Bar

9.475 9.550 9.6259.025 37.675
11 2 6 1 3 

3 

McKenzie Morris243
Iron Cross

9.725 9.350 9.1009.400 37.575
4 5 2 9T 4 

4 

Brooke Daley174
Champion

9.550 9.300 9.2509.100 37.200
7T 6 4T 8 5 

5 

Mia Cook189
Discover

9.600 9.450 9.5258.600 37.175
5T 3T 11 3T 6 

6 

Ehryn Latin272
Pearland Elite

9.825 9.450 8.6259.200 37.100
1 3T 3 16T 7 

7 

Kerbie Tucker159
BGA

9.550 9.175 8.9008.750 36.375
7T 8 9T 11T 8 

8 

Claire Farley104
Above The Bar

9.525 8.950 9.3508.525 36.350
10 13 14 6T 9 

9 

Autumn Terrell288
REFLEX

9.750 9.150 9.1008.200 36.200
3 9 16T 9T 10T

10T

Amelia Buxton102
Above The Bar

9.250 9.000 9.4008.550 36.200
13 11T 12T 5 10T

10T

Annie Tran101
Above The Bar

9.100 9.100 9.3508.200 35.750
16 10 16T 6T 12 

12 

Michaylah Gray339
TAAG

9.550 9.000 8.6758.400 35.625
7T 11T 15 14 13 

13 

Camila Vilas343
HGC

9.200 8.500 8.7008.800 35.200
14T 16 8 13 14 

14 

Cailyn Joyce257
Legacy

9.200 8.250 8.9008.750 35.100
14T 18 9T 11T 15 

15 

Suri Rocha267
Pearland Elite

8.200 8.700 8.2258.900 34.025
20 14 7 18 16 

16 

Gaby Brown225
HGC

8.500 8.100 8.6258.550 33.775
18T 19 12T 16T 17 

17 

Madelaine Palma231
Houston Elite

8.700 8.400 7.8508.050 33.000
17 17 19 19 18 

18 

Kendal Salva279
PGA

9.400 6.700 8.6508.100 32.850
12 20 18 15 19 

19 

Mattie Dotson337
TAAG

8.500 8.550 7.4007.450 31.900
18T 15 20 20 20 

20 
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